OUTSIDE SALES

Justin Hendrickson

Director of WI Sales

Office:  414.635.9901

Mobile: 414.378.0810

Email:  justinh@jthlighting.com

Daniel Habeck

Contractor & Distributor Sales
Office:  414.635.5552

Mobile: 845.300.5981

Email: danh@jthlighting.com

QUOTATIONS & INSIDE SALES

Christopher Klein

Lighting & Controls Quotations Specialist
Office:  414.635.9904

Email: christopherk@jthlighting.com

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Jamie Napolitano

Lighting & Controls Project Manager
Office:  414.635.9906

Email: jamien@jthlighting.com

APPLICATIONS

Dave Mantey

Applications Engineer

Office:  414.635.9905

Email:  davem@ijthlighting.com

SERVICE

Nathan Derus

Controls Technician

Office:  920.278.2500

Mobile: 612.240.4334

Email:  nathand@ijthlighting.com

EXECUTIVE

Jon Kirkhoff

Principal

Office:  952.223.6302
Mobile: 612.816.7145

Email:  jonk@jthlighting.com

LIGHTING
ALLIANCE

Ted Nierzwicki

Contractor & Distributor Sales Associate
Office:  608.716.8990

Mobile: 608.234.2496

Email:  tedn@ijthlighting.com

Anna Desten

Contractor & Distributor Sales
Office:  920.949.2500

Mobile: 920.460.8438

Email: annad@jthlighting.com

Art Chavez

Lighting & Controls Quotations Specialist
Office:  414.635.9902

Email: artc@jthlighting.com

SUPPORT

Matt Thomsen

Inside Sales Support

Office:  414.251.4614

Email mattt@jthlighting.com

Leslie Pawlicki

Vice President of Finance & Operations
Office:  952.223.6307

Email:  lesliep@jthlighting.com

2612 S Greeley Street

Suite 303
Milwaukee, W1 53207
www.jthlighting.com

Phone: 414.638.9900
Fax:
Location: Eastern Wisconsin
Nick Pucci

Controls Sales Associate
Office:  414.635.9903
Mobile: 414.312.0181
Email:  nickp@jthlighting.com

Valerie Goering

Accounting Assistant

Office:  952.223.6319

Email valerie@jthlighting.com
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